
PATHFINDER REGIONAL PARK 

FEE SCHEDULE 

AUDITORIUM (Capacity is 500) – Schedule A 

Group Name: _________________________________________Date of Event: ______________________ 

Deposit  Rental Fee  Informational  # of days/units  Total Fee Due 

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$500.00 / day  Includes tables & chairs for up to 

200 guests, tableware for up to 

200 guests, big screen TV, 

projector, sound equipment, basic 

cleaning supplies (broom, mop, 

bucket, chemicals, rags), stage 

   

Due at time of 
application. 

$500.00  Damage/cleaning deposit, 
refunded in whole, or in part, 
following inspection 

   

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE 

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$200.00  Set up/Tear Down, per 100 guests     

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$150.00 / day  Commercial Kitchen, combined 
with Auditorium Rental 

   

Due at time of 
application. 

$200.00  Damage/cleaning deposit, 
refunded in whole, or in part, 
following inspection 

   

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$50.00 / day  Meeting Room, combined with 
Auditorium Rental 

   

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$100.00 / 50 tables  Additional tables above 200     

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$50.00 / 50 chairs  Additional chairs above 200     

Due at time of 
application. 

$150.00  Removal of stage.     

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$100.00 / 50 sets of 
tableware 

Additional tableware above 200     

50% of fees due 
at time of 
application. 

$12.00/$3.00 each  Tablecloth/Napkin Rental     

TOTAL FEES DUE:   

 

Deposit Received:  $__________; Rental Fee(s) Received: $________; Balance Due: $___________ 

Balance due MUST be paid 10 days prior to scheduled event.    __________ Tenant Initials 

Note:  Weddings and large banquets will require a three (3) day rental which will include the day before, the day of the 

event and the day after to provide adequate time for set up, event and clean up.  Non‐profit organizations/Government 

entities will be given up to a $100.00 discount for rental of the auditorium.   


